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	VISA APPLICATION FORM



DEADLINE: 01.02.2020

	
FEDERATION

	
	Team/Club:
	

	
	
	Contact person:
	

	
	
	Phone:
	

	
	
	E-mail:
	



	
FULL NAME
	
NATIONALITY
	
BIRTHDAY DATE
	
PASSPORT NUMBER
	
EXPIRY DATE OF PASSPORT

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	



Nearest Portuguese embassy (or embassy where you will ask for the visas):
___________________________________________________________________

Your adress: ___________________________________________
	        ___________________________________________
	        ___________________________________________

Please send to:
guimagymcup@guimagym.pt


____________________________	__________________________
(Place and date)				  (Signature & name)
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